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(Rs. per Quintal)

Crop Wise Farm Harvest Prices of Principal Crops in India - Chhattisgarh 

Bajra - 2010-11 - 1613 - - - - - - - - - 1289 - - 1442-

Barley - 2010-11 - 800 - - - - - - - - - 1730 - - 1176-

Chilly Dry 2010-11 - 8219 9280 - 10167 8282 7949 - - - 12371 7427 8037 - 8739-

Ginger Fresh 2010-11 - 5842 5100 - - - - - - - 4853 5213 5926 - 52344601

Gram - 2010-11 - 2450 - 2019 2604 - 2907 4000 2037 3000 2987 3080 - 2392 36382577

Ground Nut - 2010-11 - 4347 - - - - 2790 - 2400 - 2925 2367 2954 3754 3009-

Jowar - 2010-11 Kharif 1017 - - - - - - - - 1050 2692 - - 1422-

- 2010-11 Rabi - - - - - - - - - - 2000 - - 2000-

Linseed - 2010-11 - 2440 800 2575 4961 - - - - - - 3338 - 2554 2443-

Maize - 2010-11 - - 1000 - - - 1000 820 - 2500 913 1141 1000 - 1075835

Nigerseed 2010-11 - 2500 - - - - 2856 - - - 2089 4553 - - 2871-

Paddy Coarse 2010-11 - 944 972 977 1000 - 994 950 1231 - - 977 900 1029 12131000

Fine 2010-11 - 1229 1088 1149 - - 1224 985 1196 - - 1149 1630 1127 1191-

Medium 2010-11 - 885 1040 1030 - 1012 992 - 1014 - - 1001 1190 1027 10271030

Potato Hills 2010-11 Winter 1000 - - - - - - - - 999 905 - - 967-

Ragi - 2010-11 - - 2000 - - - 2000 - - - - - - 500 12311086

Rape/Mustard - 2010-11 - 2267 - - - 3536 2816 - - - 3210 4250 5500 - 3453-

Rice Coarse 2010-11 - 985 2000 - 1825 - 1789 2000 1231 2000 1659 1543 1520 1638 16181425

Sannhemp - 2010-11 - - - - - - - - - - - 2675 - - 2675-

Sesamum - 2010-11 Kharif 4521 7000 6188 8000 5734 4553 - - - 5047 4264 4919 6155 5711-

- 2010-11 Rabi 5287 - - - 6230 - - - - 4673 4500 5400 6258 5348-

Soyabean - 2010-11 - 1878 5000 - - - - - 1961 - 4167 2581 - - 2880-

Sugar Raw - 2010-11 - 3146 3727 - - 3075 3117 - 3038 - 3684 3110 3782 - 32913064

Tobacco - 2010-11 - 10168 - - 11725 - 7951 - - - 9182 6313 9000 - 8893-

Tur Arhar Delay 2010-11 - 3367 - - 5500 4581 - 7000 34417 - 3791 4712 4500 - 4349-

Delay 2010-11 Rabi 3367 - - 5500 4581 - 7000 3417 - 3791 4712 4500 - 4349-

Early 2010-11 - 2863 - - 4375 5228 4403 7000 3650 - 2987 4698 4500 3709 4171-

Turmeric - 2010-11 - 18831 - - - 16878 13099 - - - 16583 16689 10167 - 15070-

- 2010-11 Kharif 18831 - - - 16878 13099 - - - 16583 16689 10167 - 15070-

Wheat - 2010-11 - 1217 - 1100 1485 - 1423 - 1152 - 1350 1736 - 1340 13672000
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(Rs. per Quintal)

Crop Wise Farm Harvest Prices of Principal Crops in India - Chhattisgarh 

Bajra - 2010-11 - - 1442-

Barley - 2010-11 - - 1176-

Chilly Dry 2010-11 - - 87397882

Ginger Fresh 2010-11 - - 5234-

Gram - 2010-11 - - 36382187

Ground Nut - 2010-11 - - 3009-

Jowar - 2010-11 Kharif - 1422-

- 2010-11 Rabi - 2000-

Linseed - 2010-11 - - 2443-

Maize - 2010-11 - - 1075-

Nigerseed 2010-11 - - 2871-

Paddy Coarse 2010-11 - - 12131076

Fine 2010-11 - - 11911224

Medium 2010-11 - - 10271100

Potato Hills 2010-11 Winter - 967-

Ragi - 2010-11 - - 12311300

Rape/Mustard - 2010-11 - - 3453-

Rice Coarse 2010-11 - - 16181816

Sannhemp - 2010-11 - - 2675-

Sesamum - 2010-11 Kharif - 57117917

- 2010-11 Rabi - 5348-

Soyabean - 2010-11 - - 2880-

Sugar Raw - 2010-11 - - 3291-

Tobacco - 2010-11 - - 8893-

Tur Arhar Delay 2010-11 - - 43493411

Delay 2010-11 Rabi - 43493411

Early 2010-11 - - 41713857

Turmeric - 2010-11 - - 15070-

- 2010-11 Kharif - 15070-

Wheat - 2010-11 - - 13671114
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